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MENA EQUITIES: 
2018 performance

Change in market capitalisation in 2018
The percentage change in market capitalisation, comparing the beginning of the year market capitalisation to the end of the year market capitalisation 

+2.3%131.23134.24

Market cap end ($bn) Market cap beg ($bn) Change (%)

-11.06%78.8870.16

Market cap end ($bn) Market cap beg ($bn) Change (%)

+13.83%22.8125.96

Market cap end ($bn) Market cap beg ($bn) Change (%)

+10.50%448.53495.60

Market cap end ($bn) Market cap beg ($bn) Change (%)

Most active companies by turnover in 2018
The 5 stocks that have grabbed the most trading activity throughout the year

12.99bn

4.76bn

3.97bn

3.25bn

3.23bn

97.02mn

56.52mn

43.79mn

30.17mn

25.41mn

First Abu Dhabi
Bank (FAB)

Emirates Telecommunications
Group (ETISALAT) 

Dana Gas 
(DANA GAS) 

Aldar Properties
(ALDAR) 

Abu Dhabi Commercial
Bank (ADCB)

Emaar Properties
(EMAAR PROPERTIES)

Dubai Islamic Bank
(DIB)

Drake and Scull
International (DSI)

Union Properties
(UP)

Emaar Development
(EMAAR DEV)

Saudi Basic Industries
Corporation (SABIC)

Alinma Bank
(ALINMA)

Dar Al Arkan Real Estate
Development Company (DAAR)

Al Rajhi Banking and Investment
Corporation (AL RAJHI BANK) 

Saudi Kayan
Petrochemical (KAYAN)

Commercial International
Bank (CIB)

Qalaa Holdings
(CITADEL)

Global Telecom
Holding (GTH)

El Sewedy Electric
(EL SEWEDY)

Palm Hills Development
Company (PHD)

67.30bn

66.29bn

52.17bn

27.96bn

24.21bn

130.37bn

111.36bn

75.96bn

59.42bn

38.42bn

Worst performing stocks in 2018
The 5 stocks that have seen the biggest losses in terms of price change throughout the year

-47.37%

-44.44%

-40.86%

-38.71%

-36.11%

-62.25%

-45.03%

-44.34%

-41.23%

-40.84%

-54.70%

-52.46%

-48.62%

-48.49%

-47.69%

-83.56%

-64.02%

-63.65%

-58.73%

-54.65%

AXA Green Crescent 
Insurance Company (AXAGCIC)

Union Insurance
Company (UIC) 

Abu Dhabi Ship
Building (ADSB) 

Ras Al Khaimah Poultry &
Feeding Co (RAPCO) 

Eshraq Properties
(ESHRAQ)

Drake and Scull
International (DSI)

Amlak Finance
(AMLAK)

DXB Entertainments
(DXBE) 

Union Properties
(UP)

Damac Properties
(DAMAC)

Saudi Indian Company for
Cooperative Insurance (WAFA)

Etihad Atheeb Telecom-
munication Company (EATC) 

Dallah Healthcare
Company (DHC)

Jabal Omar Development
Company (JODC) 

Al-Yamamah Steel
(AL YAMAMAH STEEL)

Arab Cotton Ginning
Company (ACGC)

Porto Group
(PORTO)

Global Telecom
Holding (GTH)

Aluminium Company of
Egypt (EGYPTALUM)

Heliopolis Co for Housing
& Development (HELOPOLIS)

Top performing stocks in 2018
The 5 stocks that have seen the biggest gains in terms of price change throughout the year

96.43%

37.78%

34.93%

31.58%

21.52%

200.33%

58.31%

56.76%

55.62%

39.14%

175.97%

24.39%

22.05%

20.98%

14.93%

14.38%

8.41%

2.86%

2.56%

1.89%

ABU DHABI

Abu Dhabi National
Energy Company (TAQA)

National Takaful
Company (WATANIA) 

First Abu Dhabi
Bank (FAB) 

Fujairah Cement
Industries (FCI) 

Dana Gas
(DANA GAS)

DUBAI

Dubai National Insurance
& Reinsurance (DNIR)

Emirates NBD
(ENBD)

Dubai Insurance
Company (DIC) 

National General
Insurance Co (NGI) 

Arabian Scandinavian
Insurance Company (ASCANA)

SAUDI ARABIA

Saudi Industrial Export
Company (SIEC)

Riyad Bank
(RB) 

Nama Chemicals
Company (NAMA)

United Electronics
Company (UEC) 

Saudi Research and
Marketing Group (SRMG)

EGYPT

ABU DHABI DUBAI SAUDI ARABIAEGYPT

ABU DHABI DUBAI SAUDI ARABIAEGYPT

ABU DHABI DUBAI SAUDI ARABIAEGYPT

Qalaa Holdings
(CITADEL)

Ibnsina Pharma
(ISP) 

Egypt Kuwait Holding
Company (EKH) 

El Sewedy Electric
(EL SEWEDY)

Egyptian Resorts
Company (ERC)


